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Overview 

 

Huawei Patch cord SS-OP-D-LC-M-10 LC/PC-LC/PC-Multimode-A1b-2mm-10m-PVC-Orange 

Quick Specification 

Model SS-OP-D-LC-M-10 

Description Patch cord-LC/PC-LC/PC-Multimode-A1b-2mm-10m-PVC-Orange 

Attributes Hardware 

List Price(USD) 11.93 

Product Line Networking 

Product Family Security 

Overview Patch cord 

UOM PCS 

Pack Weight(kg) 0.3 

Product Details: 

The Front Panel: 

 

 

Get more information: 

Do you have any question about SS-OP-D-LC-M-10?  

Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com  
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Specific Data Sheet: 

Model SS-OP-D-LC-M-10 

Description 
Patch cord-LC/PC-LC/PC-Multimode-A1b-2mm-10m-PVC-

Orange 

Attributes Hardware 

List Price(USD) 11.93 

Category Outsourcing 

Product Line Networking 

Product Family Security 

Overview Patch cord 

Sub Product Family Application Security 

Product Series AntiDDoS8030 

UOM PCS 

Pack Weight(kg) 0.3 

Pack Volume(m^3) 0.000288 

Pack Dimension(D*W*H mm) 120*120*20 

Net Dimension(D*W*H mm) 120*120*20 
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Want to Buy 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Learn More about Hi-Network   Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support 

 

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping 

 

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601 

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517 

Email: info@hi-network.com 

Skype: echo.hinetwork 

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223 
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